XIV'MEDIA MARATON - 10K

21/467201636°00°

MEDIA MARATON VALDEJALON

Pos
;

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

21/10/2018 12:23:28

Dorsal Nombre Apellidos
218 DAVID ECED NAVARRO

268  DAVID ALIAGA BUIL
224 MANUEL LAHOZ LIZANDRA

241 JESUS VILLANUEVA ANGULO

280  MARIANO VAL TORTOSA

213 CARLOS GIL TENORIO

303 JOSE LUIS VAL SERRANO

238 ISRAEL FERRER VIRGOS

221 ALBERTO ASIN LACAMBRA

312 MARIUS SILVIU COROIAN

288 JUAN CARLOS HERRERO GALLEGO
285  IVAN RUIZ SOLA

336  JOSE JAVIER LOBEZ

292 MIGUEL SANZ VILLEN

308  JAVIER NAVARRO PENELLA

214 ALVARO GARCIA ORTIZ

226 FRANCISCO JAVIER ORDOVAS BENEDI
274 JOSE LUIS MENES GOMEZ

215 DAVID CALAVIA GALLEGO

313 JORGE GALLEGO VICENTE

351  ALEJANDRO SERRANO GARCIA

208 JESUS SEBASTIAN OBON

237 MIGUEL ANGEL REVUELTO AGUILERA
250  JUAN CARLOS ARILLA LAPLAZA
264  JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ BELTAN

256  OSCAR SOLSONA SANCHEZ

255  PEDRO CHAMARRO MARTINEZ

212 MIGUEL ALBERO SERAL

277 LUIS DIEGO COSTA LOPEZ

257 LUIS ANTONIO GIL CATALAN

219 JAVIER ESPINOSA VALENCIA

276  JACOB CARRASCO MIGUEL

240  JORGE CRESPO PENALOSA

317 CARLOS POLO BAYONA

328  RAFAEL LORENTE MATILLA

283  FERNANDO HORCAS DIAZ

242 NICOLAS MARTIN JARQUE

205  JORGE TRICAS CONDON

301 MANUEL SIERRA

254  SERGIO DELGADO GIMENEZ

350  MANUEL FERNANDEZ DE HEREDIA MARIN
248  JESUS MERIN GASPAR

230  LUIS VLADIMIR TORRES GUANO
335  FLORENCIO TOVAR BORGONON
258  ANTONIO CINTORA BAZAN

211 JESUS FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ

232 JORGE BUERA CORCHON

314  JOSE VICTOR GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
265  JORDI CARRASCO SANZ

334 MARIO MASIP CELEMENDIZ

330  ALEJANDRO ANDRES LAZARO

310  JOSE ALBERTO LATORRE CASAO
228 JAVI CASULLERAS CALVO

244  MANUEL MONFERRER CASTELLO
252 JUSTO ZAMORA JUAREZ

Categ.
VETERANO A MASC

VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC

ABSOLUTA MASC

ABSOLUTA MASC

VETERANO A MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC

VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC

ABSOLUTA MASC

VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC

VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO A MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC

VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC

VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO B MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC

VETERANO B MASC

Pos. Cat.

1

2

20

21

23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

T. Oficial

01:16:36
01:18:06
01:19:15
01:19:26
01:20:08
01:20:28
01:20:57
01:20:57
01:21:07
01:21:43
01:22:40
01:22:51
01:23:07
01:23:19
01:23:43
01:25:01
01:25:03
01:25:11
01:25:22
01:25:23
01:25:24
01:25:27
01:25:32
01:25:47
01:26:07
01:26:20
01:26:34
01:27:21
01:27:32
01:27:35
01:27:58
01:28:14
01:28:21
01:28:22
01:29:08
01:29:30
01:29:39
01:29:51
01:30:59
01:31:08
01:31:23
01:31:26
01:32:00
01:32:31
01:32:56
01:33:25
01:33:27
01:33:43
01:33:56
01:34:00
01:34:18
01:34:19
01:34:50
01:34:58

01:35:01

Ritmo
3:38 min/km

3:43 min/km
3:46 min/km
3:46 min/km
3:48 min/km
3:49 min/km
3:51 min/km
3:51 min/km
3:51 min/km
3:53 min/km
3:56 min/km
3:56 min/km
3:57 min/km
3:58 min/km
3:59 min/km
4:02 min/km
4:03 min/km
4:03 min/km
4:03 min/km
4:03 min/km
4:04 min/km
4:04 min/km
4:04 min/km
4:05 min/km
4:06 min/km
4:06 min/km
4:07 min/km
4:09 min/km
4:10 min/km
4:10 min/km
4:11 min/km
4:12 min/km
4:12 min/km
4:12 min/km
4:14 min/km
4:15 min/km
4:16 min/km
4:16 min/km
4:19 min/km
4:20 min/km
4:21 min/km
4:21 min/km
4:22 min/km
4:24 min/km
4:25 min/km
4:26 min/km
4:27 min/km
4:27 min/km
4:28 min/km
4:28 min/km
4:29 min/km
4:29 min/km
4:30 min/km
4:31 min/km

4:31 min/km

RACECHIP ARAGON - www.racechiparagon.com

Incidencias: incidencias@racechiparagon.com

Club

A340KALFAJARIN
ESCUELA RUSA
ESCUELA RUSA

A.D.A. JERONIMO ZURITA
ESCUELA RUSA

CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE
ESCUELA RUSA
ESCUELA RUSA
APRENDE A CORRER
APRENDE A CORRER
C.C.SERMA
EPILACORRE
ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS
SERMA

Independiente

RUN&FUN

RUN&FUN

OCTAVUS TRIATLON
CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN
ESCUELA RUSA
RUN&FUN

BANTIERRA ATLETISMO CALATAYUD
ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS
RUN&FUN

ESCUELA RUSA
ESCUELA RUSA

JAB TRIATLON PSA

SIN CLUB

FERTINOR CALATAYUD
VIVA EL VINO
Independiente

INDE

NO TENGO

OCTAVUS TRIATLON

NO TENGO

BOMBEROS
ANDANDAEH
ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
OCTAVUS TRIATLON
TATA'S TEAM
ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS
NO TENGO

NO TENGO
TRANSMENDOZA

Union Ciclista Zaragoza
Ninguno

NO TENGO

E.M. El OLivar
IRONLAND

ATLETISMO SAN SILVESTRE MORATA DE JALON
NO TENGO

RUN&FUN

RUN&FUN

IRONLAND
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MEDIA MARATON VALDEJALON

Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos
56 326  JOSE AZNARVINAS
57 320  JULIO NUEZ VICENTE
58 260  DAVID RUIZ-ALEJOS SANCHEZ
59 236  VICTOR CLOS PEREZ
60 220 JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ CARO
61 209  MOHAMED BAJAHA
62 327  FRANCISCO GUTIERREZ GOMARA
63 333 EDUARDO JOSE ANTON MELENDEZ
64 227 DAVID BARRERAS
65 279 DAVID LOPEZ PALACIN
66 319 JESUS DUENAS
67 249  FERNANDO BENAVENTE TELLO
68 261 JESUS M VICENTE LUIS
69 291 ROSA RUIZ MOLINER
70 287 JAVIER ROS ATIENZA
71 332 JOSE LUIS ARENAS
72 229 ALICIA BENITO ANDRES
73 295  FRANCISCO JAVIER ANDRES
74 233 MIGUEL ANGEL CEREZO VIAMONTE
75 271 ISAIAS VARGAS RAMOS
76 302  ROBERTO GARCIA CORONA
77 272 JORGE JIMENEZ JIMENEZ
78 297  ROBERTO MORENO
79 290  MARTA MARTINEZ GIMENEZ
80 289 JUAN JOSE RUIZ LOPEZ
81 316  CESAR NUEZ CAMPOS
82 231 RAUL SEGURA ESPIERREZ
83 225 JESUS SANCHEZ POLO
84 201 APOLINEO VILLALBA MOLINERO
85 322 ENRIQUE TORO MARIN
86 247 CARLOS LAPUENTE AZNAR
87 282 FRANCISCO NAVESO RUBIO
88 294  JOSE MANUEL CALVO
89 296  AUERELIO GIL
90 245  JOSE SANROMAN ANSON
91 315  LUIS MERLO RUIZ
92 318  ROMAN GIL TENA
93 204  INIGO SAENZ MUR
94 300  IGNACIO SORIA
95 263 JOSE RUIZ VELA
96 298  ADRIAN RAZVAN
97 305  LURDES CHAVARRI MALUMBRES
98 235  ADRIAN CUARTERO FORT
99 323 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ BATOS
100 331 RAUL DIEZ DIEZ
101 203 SIN NOMBRE SIN NOMBRE
102 329 JAVIER ORNA SAEZ
103 281 JOSE MANUEL BOTELLA NAVARRO
104 243 LAURA MARIA REVUELTO AGUILERA
105 259 DANIEL CASANOVA GARICA
106 269 IGNACIO GONZALVO ORDUNA
107 202 AGUSTIN SANTAFE POMED
108 251 DIEGO REMIRO ASO
109 239 RAFAEL MAQUINA HERNANDEZ
110 325  MARIA SILVIA FERNANDEZ MORATINOS

21/10/2018 12:23:28

Categ.
VETERANO B MASC

VETERANO A MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO B MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO B MASC
ABSOLUTA FEM
ABSOLUTA MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO A FEM
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO B FEM
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO B MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO B MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
VETERANO B FEM
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO B MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO A FEM
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO B MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
VETERANO B MASC

VETERANO B FEM

Pos. Cat.

14
33
1"

34

35
36
37

38

20
39
21
22
40

23

41
42
43
44
45
24
25
46
26
47
27
48
28

49
29

50
30
31

51
32

33
34

35

36

T. Oficial

01:35:03
01:35:06
01:35:06
01:35:12
01:35:38
01:35:40
01:36:09
01:36:10
01:36:55
01:37:01
01:37:45
01:38:07
01:38:15
01:38:23
01:39:12
01:39:13
01:39:19
01:39:22
01:39:22
01:39:43
01:39:51
01:40:05
01:40:13
01:40:14
01:40:14
01:40:48
01:41:22
01:41:23
01:41:27
01:41:38
01:42:36
01:42:40
01:42:50
01:43:08
01:43:30
01:44:28
01:45:09
01:45:11
01:45:34
01:46:02
01:46:17
01:46:21
01:46:30
01:48:47
01:48:58
01:49:25
01:49:27
01:49:32
01:49:42
01:49:59
01:50:42
01:51:09
01:51:11
01:52:17

01:52:33

Ritmo
4:31 min/km

4:31 min/km
4:31 min/km
4:32 min/km
4:33 min/km
4:33 min/km
4:34 min/km
4:34 min/km
4:36 min/km
4:37 min/km
4:39 min/km
4:40 min/km
4:40 min/km
4:41 min/km
4:43 min/km
4:43 min/km
4:43 min/km
4:43 min/km
4:43 min/km
4:44 min/km
4:45 min/km
4:45 min/km
4:46 min/km
4:46 min/km
4:46 min/km
4:48 min/km
4:49 min/km
4:49 min/km
4:49 min/km
4:50 min/km
4:53 min/km
4:53 min/km
4:53 min/km
4:54 min/km
4:55 min/km
4:58 min/km
5:00 min/km
5:00 min/km
5:01 min/km
5:02 min/km
5:03 min/km
5:03 min/km
5:04 min/km
5:10 min/km
5:11 min/km
5:12 min/km
5:12 min/km
5:12 min/km
5:13 min/km
5:14 min/km
5:16 min/km
5:17 min/km
5:17 min/km
5:20 min/km

5:21 min/km

RACECHIP ARAGON - www.racechiparagon.com

Incidencias: incidencias@racechiparagon.com

Club

TRIPLEM

RUN&FUN

RUN&FUN

RUN&FUN

ARCOSUR
PLATAFORMA EUROPA
OCTAVUS TRIATLON
NO TENGO

RUNNING BASIC
RUN&FUN

RUN&FUN

RUN @ FUN
CORREDORES DEL EBRO
RUN & FUN

JABALIE TEAM
SERRUNNER
RUN&FUN

ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA

OS ANDARINES DE ARAGON
OCTAVUS TRIATLON
CORREDORES DEL EBRO
ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS ZARAGOZA
CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS ZARAGOZA
RUN&FUN

RUN&FUN

RUN & FUN

MARBELLA TE QUIERO

ATL PUENTE DEL CANTO
TRANSMENDOZA
Independiente

ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
ANDANDAEH

Triatlon Cierzo

JERONIMO ZURITA

OCTAVUS TRIATLON

CLUB ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
TRANSMENDOZA

ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA

AD JALON

Independiente
TRANSMENDOZA

CLUB ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA

NO TENGO

Independiente

A.D 195 METROS

RUNNING FORUS

HUSKIES RUNNER
Independiente

Ninguno

OS ANDARINES DE ARAGON
CLUB ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA

Pagina

20f3
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21740y 2B18901:00

LD

MEDIA MARATON VALDEJALON

Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos

11 210
112 275
113 222
114 223
115 207
116 304
17 217
118 262
119 284
120 270
121 309
122 321
123 286

21/10/2018 12:23:28

JORGE MINANA LOZANO
SUSANA MIGUEL PEREZ

LUIS MIGUEL GUILLEN AZNAR
JUAN LUIS BLAS LAINA
ESTEBAN HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
SIN NOMBRE SIN NOMBRE
JORGE OSES

ANGEL ORTIGOSA LAPLAZA
RUBEN GARICANO TARRAGUEL
ANTONIO CABANERO GARCIA
ENRIQUE ARMINGOL LALAGUNA
AGUSTIN HERNANDO SANCHEZ

MANUEL GARCIA DIAZ

Categ.
VETERANO A MASC

VETERANO A FEM

VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO B MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC

ABSOLUTA MASC

VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO A MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO B MASC
VETERANO B MASC

Pos. Cat.

52
3
37
38

39

53

40
41
42

43

T. Oficial

01:54:59
01:55:23
01:55:36
01:56:41
01:57:38
01:57:54
01:58:28
02:00:30
02:05:23
02:05:23
02:14:39
02:15:19

02:18:42

Ritmo
5:28 min/km

5:29 min/km
5:30 min/km
5:33 min/km
5:36 min/km
5:36 min/km
5:38 min/km
5:44 min/km
5:58 min/km
5:58 min/km
6:24 min/km
6:26 min/km

6:36 min/km

RACECHIP ARAGON - www.racechiparagon.com

Incidencias: incidencias@racechiparagon.com

Club

INDEPEDNIENTE
Independiente
Ninguno
GRS5TEAM

NO PERTENEZCO

HOLIDAY
RiO ARBA TAUSTE

745

GRUPO 7:45

OS ANDARINES DE ARAGON
ACADEMIA GENERAL MILITAR

OS ANDARINES DE ARAGON
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